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OVR SCCA AutoX - Test & Tune National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 3/28/2015 Saturday

OVR SCCA AutoX - West Side Solo National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 4/11/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 4/12/2015 Sunday  

MORPCA AutoX - Beginners School Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 4/12/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - All About Traction National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 5/2/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 5/3/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 5/3/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Solo Drivers School National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 5/10/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 5/17/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Non-Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 5/24/2015 Saturday

MORPCA AutoX - Beginners School Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 5/24/2015 Sunday

United Ford Owners AutoX Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 5/31/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Blazing Slaloms OSU - Ackerman Lot Columbus, OH 6/13/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 6/14/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Non-Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 6/20/2015 Saturday

United Ford Owners AutoX Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 6/21/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Governors Cup OSU - Ackerman Lot Columbus, OH 7/11/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 7/12/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 7/12/2015 Sunday

MORPCA AutoX - Beginners School Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 7/12/2015 Sunday

United Ford Owners AutoX Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 7/26/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Rubbered In OSU - Ackerman Lot Columbus, OH 8/8/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 8/16/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 8/16/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 8/30/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 9/6/2015 Sunday

United Ford Owners AutoX Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 9/6/2015 Sunday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 9/13/2015 Sunday

Buckeye Miata Club AutoX - Points Event Circleville Raceway Park Circleville, OH 9/13/2015 Sunday

MORPCA AutoX - Beginners School Columbus Motor Speedway Columbus, OH 9/13/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Stanberry Cup National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 9/13/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - GLSS Divisional National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 9/26/2015 Saturday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Sound of Apex OSU - Ackerman Lot Columbus, OH 10/3/2015 Saturday

Corvette Troy AutoX Kil-kare Xenia, OH 10/11/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA AutoX - Fun Event National Trails Raceway Hebron, OH 10/17/2015 Saturday
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NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/17/2015 Friday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/18/2015 Saturday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/19/2015 Sunday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/24/2015 Friday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/25/2015 Saturday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 4/26/2015 Sunday

NNJRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 5/15/2015 Friday

NNJRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 5/16/2015 Saturday

NNJRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 5/17/2015 Sunday

Chin Motorsports HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 5/25/2015 Monday

Chin Motorsports HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 5/26/2015 Tuesday

Auto Interests HPDE - Season Opener Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/1/2015 Monday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 6/5/2015 Friday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/5/2015 Friday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 6/6/2015 Saturday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/6/2015 Saturday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 6/7/2015 Sunday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/7/2015 Sunday

OVRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/12/2015 Friday

OVRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/13/2015 Saturday

OVRPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 6/14/2015 Sunday

Auto Interests HPDE - Midseason Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 7/17/2015 Friday

MORPCA HPDE Indy Motor Speedway Indianapolis, IN 8/21/2015 Friday

MORPCA HPDE Indy Motor Speedway Indianapolis, IN 8/22/2015 Saturday

MORPCA HPDE Indy Motor Speedway Indianapolis, IN 8/23/2015 Sunday

Auto Interests HPDE - Summer Finale Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 8/24/2015 Monday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 9/11/2015 Friday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 9/12/2015 Saturday

KYPCA HPDE Putnam Greencastle, IN 9/13/2015 Sunday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 9/18/2015 Friday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 9/19/2015 Saturday

MORPCA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 9/20/2015 Sunday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 10/2/2015 Friday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 10/3/2015 Saturday

NASA HPDE Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH 10/4/2015 Sunday

OVR SCCA HPDE - OVR PDX Mid-Ohio Lexington, OH TBD TBD

2015 HPDE Schedule                                             


